Faculty Eligible to Sponsor Students for a 2019 NSERC Undergraduate Student Research Award (USRA) or a CSB Research Award
M. AbouHaidar (mounir.abouhaidar@utoronto.ca) (eligible to supervise CSB Award only)
A. Bruce (ashley.bruce@utoronto.ca)

T. Berleth (thomas.berleth@utoronto.ca)
L. Buck (les.buck@utoronto.ca)
J. Calarco (john.calarco@utoronto.ca)

B. Chang (belinda.chang@utoronto.ca) (eligible to supervise CSB Award only)

D. Christendat (dinesh.christendat@utoronto.ca)
J. Currie (josh.currie@utoronto.ca)

D. Desveaux (darrell.desveaux@utoronto.ca)
D. Godt (d.godt@utoronto.ca)
D. Goring (d.goring@utoronto.ca)

D. Guttman (david.guttman@utoronto.ca)
T. Harris (tony.harris@utoronto.ca)
D. Lovejoy (david.lovejoy@utoronto.ca)
S. Lumba (shelley.lumba@utoronto.ca)

P. McCourt (peter.mccourt@utoronto.ca)
J. Mitchell (ja.mitchell@utoronto.ca)
A. Moses (alan.moses@utoronto.ca)
E. Nambara (eiji.nambara@utoronto.ca)
J. Peever (john.peever@utoronto.ca)
S. Plotnikov (sergey.plotnikov@utoronto.ca) 
N. Provart (nicholas.provart@utoronto.ca)
M. Ringuette (maurice.ringuet@utoronto.ca)
A. Saltzman (arneet.saltzman@utoronto.ca) (eligible to supervise CSB Award only)
U. Tepass (u.tepass@utoronto.ca)
V. Tropepe (v.tropepe@utoronto.ca)

S. Varmuza (s.varmuza@utoronto.ca)
R. Winklbauer (r.winklbauer@utoronto.ca)

M. Woodin (m.woodin@utoronto.ca)

K. Yoshioka (keiko.yoshioka@utoronto.ca)
For information on the faculty’s research interests, please go to:

https://csb.utoronto.ca/research-overview/ .  Be sure to click on St. George (downtown), 
CSB Faculty

